电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
M
A
X
7

Low-Cost, µP Supervisory Circuits
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 9
__Ordering Information (continued)
* Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX813LMJA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX708CPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX708CSA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX708C/D
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX708EPA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX708ESA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX708MJA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX813LCPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX813LCSA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX813LC/D
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX813LEPA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX813LESA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX707MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX707ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX707EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX707C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX707CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX707CPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX706MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX706ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX706EPA
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX705MJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX705ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX705EPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX706C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX706CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX706CPA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX706CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX707CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX708CUA
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX813LCUA
_______Pin Configuration (continued)
TOP VIEW
1
2